E3EMEATREABTRE GRRIEFEER) 202 2 5EMEmMEEFHEKKHREEKRE Page 1/ 2
T aZPSC
T B R B R
#tiNo. 23 ¥ H@AWEE 4><100m ARL—=1L— BA4LRE
ElZFEE'.ﬁ 3:54.7 /E#E/ﬁ fA*H N /'H_‘I./I}%4E¥ ﬁ*%; EZK (2018)
HE R 3:59.97 EHEE., MEEM., MIEEF. KARNE BA (2017)
Bk 4:04. 11 AHEE. SHA. RANIIES. MIEBEF BA (2014)
HEERK 4:23. 67 HEE, ghE, XBFREI. dHEX 4 < SS&EHR  (2001)
B K F—L& FE R T ERE TR
50m 100m &
T 2/8 4 F<oMWPE —h& 4:18.71 R=# %k
hiE E3 &3 (0.57) 32.16  1:05.89  1:05.89
= BN &2  (+0.31) 34.19  1:12.70  2:18.59
#H EK =3 (+0.44) 28.93  1:02.28  3:20.87
E=H O FF 53 (+0.42) 27.89 57.90  4:18.77
2 2/5 A4 b<#FED — % 4:35.22 108k
RE E=x 2 (0.53) 32.94  1:07.45  1:07.45
=k R 2 (+0.24) 36.76  1:18.67  2:26.12
AE &R 3  (+0.17) 30.65 1:07.71  3:33.83
) EHEL f3  (+0.30) 29.23  1:01.39  4:35.22
3 2/3 A b — % 4:37. 1 108k
Bl ER f1 (0.58) 34.31  1:11.65  1:11.65
DI UN [E4] f1 (+0.19) 36.08 1:17.86  2:29.51
FILEDE f1 (+0.31) 31.81  1:08.53  3:38.04
=g BiE H3  (+0.35) 28.31 59.67  4:37.71
4 2/8 AEES =2 4:44.67 4%
HpLTL 52 (0.65) 38.20  1:18.20  1:18.20
H& R =1 (+0.31) 33.83  1:11.66  2:29.86
FARLEES =3 (+0.29) 31.92  1:09.94  3:39.80
EELGDOH &2 (+0.08) 30.80  1:04.87  4:44.67
5 1/4 KRBV B 4:50. 03 TR
BA & =2 (0.57) 33.50  1:11.15  1:11.15
HFEH ED a2 (0.42) 38.16  1:22.58  2:33.73
THLwY =1 (0. 41) 32.48  1:12.04  3:45.77
TPl R =3 (0.16) 30.31  1:04.26  4:50.03
6 2/6 NSI1/S—JL —fig 4:50.56 T#k
AR BF i1 ( 0.60) 36.33  1:16.29  1:16.29
=] FK 2  (+0.35) 38.20  1:21.73  2:38.02
Rl £EF i1 (+0.45) 30.68  1:07.36  3:45.38
#* FE F3  (+0.38) 31.03  1:05.18  4:50.56
7 2/1 #HgEk =25 4:57.99 4%k
Hd 2 =1 (0.67) 38.35  1:19.70  1:19.70
IR BFE =1 (+0.34) 38.46  1:21.96  2:41.66
AEMIEER =3 (+0.40) 31.99  1:10.05  3:51.71
’r’rﬁ 5 =2 (+0.24) 31.39  1:06.28  4:57.99
8 1/3 =R 4:59.89 K
#IJJ FTE =3 (0.63) 38.16  1:19.89  1:19.89
ARE] ¥ =2 (0. 68) 38.82  1:21.84  2:41.73
BR Eit =2 (0. 41) 33.09 1:15.34  3:57.07
EH HE =3 0.14) 29.79  1:02.82  4:59.89
9 1/6 ZBERMNE =X 5 5:00. 61 5%
AR mm =1 (0.65) 37.28  1:16.22  1:16.22
HE ZFF =1 (0.23) 40.88  1:28.71  2:44.93
A PBR =3 (0. 61) 34.38  1:13.44  3:58.37
=25 &M =2 (0. 41) 29.91  1:02.24  5:00. 61
10 2/7 NS 1 gk — % 5:01.87 T8
RHEH FK 2  (0.69 36.34  1:15.66  1:15.66
AR HATE 12 (+0.48) 38.82  1:24.22  2:39.88
RI¥E  EAMK 2 (+0.62) 33.21  1:11.25  3:51.13
T EK i1 (+0.48) 33.67 1:10.74  5:01.87
1 1/5 kA =15 5:04.57 3k
g TEM =3 (0.67) 37.14  1:19.68  1:19.68
FE K 52 (0.63) 30.85  1:24.32  2:44.00
= =2 (0. 45) 33.34  1:11.97  3:55.97
sk tHE =2 (0.42) 32.52  1:08.60  5:04.57
12 1/2 #MFE#E B 5:51.35 4%k
HBHE $=E =1 (0.67) 3814 1:19.11  1:19.11
TH#BFE 52 (0.47) 45.76  1:42.97  3:02.08
EFE @F =1 (0. 34) 39.05  1:33.32  4:35.40
TR S =3 (0. 36) 35.81  1:15.95  5:51.35
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BpiNo. 23 XxF #HBEEEB 4><100m ARL—1L— BA LR

ElZFEE'.ﬁ 3:54.7 /E#E/ﬁ @*H’A; /'H_‘I./I}%4E¥ ﬁ*%; EZK (2018)
HE R 3259.97 BEHEME., /MBS, MIHEEF. KAYNE BA (2017)
B iRk 4:04. 11 BHIEE. SHA. RANIIESE. MIBEF BA (2014)
HEERK 4:23.67 HlEg., HimE, XBEREI. PREx 4 < SS&EHR  (2001)
B K F—L& FE R T ERES TR
50m 100m &
1/1 - &N theg %3
Ee  #EE 2 (0.52) 4532  1:34.15  1:34.15
2% EB¥ f2 (0.31) 52.41  1:52.91  3:27.06
E)OES h2 (- )
HE  HhE h3 (- )
1/1  #iEE =i EiE
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
F3 (- )
OPEN 2/2 #FOSS — 4:34.70 104%
HAGRER 12 (0.56) 32.88  1:07.43  1:07.43
£A B h2  (+0.14) 34.87  1:16.62  2:24.05
EAR EE g2 (+0.12) 30.45  1:06.61  3:30.66
WA K fF2 (+0.18) 29.74  1:04.04  4:34.70
OPEN 1/8 {Z)IZREK =R 5:17.92
EE EE =3 (0.70) 44,72 1:31.15  1:31.15
INER 12 =2 (0. 50) 55.41  1:19.84  2:50.99
=LUEETE =1 (0.54) 35.85  1:17.69  4:08.68
mEEEF =3 (0. 25) 3299 1:09.24  5:17.92
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